27080916
StaticGuard Automotive Series
Multilayer Varistors for Automotive Applications
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The StaticGuard Automotive Series are low capacitance versions
of the TransGuard and are designed for general ESD protection
of CMOS, Bi-Polar, and SiGe based systems. The low
capacitance makes these products suitable for use in

W = 0402
10000
HOW TO ORDER
VW(DC) DC Working Voltage [V]
VW(AC) AC Working Voltage [V]
VB Typical Breakdown Votage [V @ 1mADC, 25°C]
VC Clamping Voltage [V @ IIVC]
IVC Test Current for VC [A, 8x20μs]
IL Maximum leakage current at the working
voltage, 25°C [μA]
ET Transient Energy Rating [J, 10x1000μS]
IP Peak Current Rating [A, 8x20μS]
Cap Typical capacitance [pF] @ frequency specified
and 0.5VRMS, 25°C, M = 1MHz, K = 1kHz
VJump Jump Start [V, 5 min]
PDISS Power Dissipation [W]
28 080916
StaticGuard Automotive Series
Multilayer Varistors for Automotive Applications
VOLTAGE/CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL TRANSIENT CONDUCTION
29080916
StaticGuard Automotive Series
Multilayer Varistors for Automotive Applications
VOLTAGE/CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
VCAS04LC18V500 VCAS06LC18X500
VCAS08LC18A500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Varistors category: